
KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET 
lpa-DOH-chgord 
Mod 0712/10 

Local Public A2encv (Denartment ofHi2hwavs Fundin2) 

CHANGE ORDER 

Page 1 of 8 
Contract ID 
Change Order No 
Contractor Pace Contracting 
Contractor 

#2 

Address 15415 Shelbyville Rd, Louisville, KY 40245 

Project Sponsor 
County 
Project Number 
Project Name 

LFUCG 
FAYETTE 

Town Branch Commons All Zones 

P dCh · C · h C ropose an�es in .onnectwn wll .ontract l tems: 

Item 
No. Descriotion Ouantitv Unit Unit Price Amount 

($308,362.70) 
$36,790.80 

Total for this Page 

Total.for Zone I Contract 

Items Total.for Zone 2 Contract Items 

Total for Zone 3 & 4 Contract Items $59,470.01 
Total Contract Items ($212,101.89) 

Pr opose terns o UJJD, ementa dl fS l IA Lgreement: 

Ref. 
No. Descriotion Quanti1,· Unit Unit Price Amount 

Time Extension/Explanation: 
$637,782.92 
$15,621.82 

Total for this Page 

Total for Zone 1 Supplemental 

Items Total/or Zone 2 Supplemental Items 

Total.for Zone 3 & 4 Supplemental Items $80,888.35 
Due to changes in fountains and other changes in Zone 1 the Total.for Continuation Page(s) $734,293.09 
Substantial Completion Date for Zone 1 will be extended 14 Total Supplemental Agreement $734,293.09 
weeks to May 29th, 2022. Total Increase Amount .,1 ____ $_511112,.2,..111119 11111 1111.2.o ..1 

Reasons for Proposed Changes: 

See Tabs at Bottom for Bid Item changes for each Zone Totals. See sheet 2 of 8 for Reasons for Proposed Changes 

If approved by Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agrees to 
do the work outlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of 
payment as set forth herein. 

Contrac1 

By: �·� 

Recommended 
Chief District Engineer 

Recommended 
z_g;z:Enginccr 

Approved 
� LPA Signature Aulhority 

DATE 

S/11/2.a·y 
DATE 

Approved __________________ _ 
State Highway Engim.'i.'f DATE 
















